Technical Data
GHCP series canopy lights are designed
with a squared shape for petrol pump
and gas stations. Standard Hazardous
Location Listings include Class I, Division
2, Groups A, B, C, D. approved.
DICE™ GHCP
Hazardous Location Canopy

Lumen Maintenance:150,000hours@L70
Warranty
Ordering Information and Mounting Accessories
Accessories
DICE™ GHCP                                                                           Hazardous Location Canopy  Lighting
HM
Hanging mount kit
4 pcs
PD1
Pendant mount
PD2
Pendant mount
Product design and specifications
subject to change without notice.
GRIN Industrial Co.,Ltd.
Mounting Options
Power
10 – 9,600 lm
         (60w)
11 – 12,000 lm
         (75w)
20 – 19,200 lm
         (120w)
23 – 24,000 lm
         (150w)
GHCP 10 U 2 110 NW TP PD WR XX
Model
GHCP
Accessories
RM - Recessed  mount kit 1 pair
HM - Hanging mount kit 4 pcs
PD1 - Pendant mount kit 75W
PD2 - Pendant mount kit 150W
SC  - Safety cable
SP10U - 10KV surge protector
                (100-277V) *Standard
SP10N - 10KV surge protector
                 (347-480V) *Standard
SP20U - 20KV surge protector
                (100-277V)
SP20N - 20KV surge protector
                 (347-480V)
CAB - 3' SEOOW-18/3 Cord
CGL - Cable Gland 3/4" NPT
Lens
TG - Transparent glass
FG - Frosted glass
Color Temp
WW - 2700K
           (Warm white)
SW - 3000K
           (Soft white)
NW - 4000K
          (Neutral white)
CW -  5000K
          (Cool white)
Color
WR  - WriteOptics
60   - 60°
90   - 90°
110   - 110°
Ex. Level
2 - C1D2
Voltage
U -AC100-277V
N -AC347-480V
Mount Style
SM   – Surface mount
RM   – Recessed mount
HM  – Hanging mount
PD   – Pendant mount
RM